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Anlage

Gartenstr. 80, 72074 Tubingen

Hallenadresse

Gartenstr. 80, 72074 Tibingen

Sportwart/in
Coopmans, Bas

T 01741846666 info@slamtennisakademie.com

Jugendwart/in
Emner-Bilge, Jeanette

T 0707123871 jeanette.emner-bilge@tc-tuebingen.de
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Juniorinnen U151

MF: Mia Breuer; T 07071 9401994

simone.marx@gmx.net
Juniorinnen U15 2

MF: Sophia Kramer; T 07071409788

elizabethkraemer@gmx.de
Juniorinnen U15 3

MF: Julie Vidal; T 070716895097

sandra.vidal@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1
2

Breuer, Mia

Eberhardt, Lilly

(SG mit TC Empfingen )
Stanisic, Emilija

(SG mit TA TV Tamm 1898 )

Hinker, Trudi

(SG mit TC Baiersbronn)
Diebold, Luise

Kramer, Sophia

Baron, Anna Christina
Nusser, Lotta

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20802872
20754749

20600025
20802957
20655453
20754732

20950334
20754758

Pocanschi, Anna Cristina (CAN*) 21055371

Vidal, Julie

Puke, Josephin

von Vitzthum, Lorena
Nagy, Leoni

Schopf, Sandra

Eck, Paulina
Schanz, Louisa
ZUrn, Melina
Pascual, Maya

Corti, Annie

20754828
21051432
20657498
20657392
20762049
20752675
20805303
20805304
20663231
20810006

LK DR Info
LK10,0
LK10,0

LK14,0

LK18,0

LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra.

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Name (Nat.)

Jéker, Pirjo-Sophie
Herre, Paula

Tonagel, Lea

von Vitzthum, Charlotte
Hilse, Irene

Keller, Alina

Wieland, Nele
Lehmann, Patricia
Jochum, Susanna
Coopmans, Livia
Daigeler, Johanna
Neunhoeffer, Johanna
Werner, Alexandra
Then, Anna

La Fougere, Clara

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20805345
20805302
20805466
20805467
20813329
20662022
20662023
20662021
20810007
21101428
20801556
20810008
20763123
20763109
20952580

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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